
 
2021 Available Dates - as of January 1, 2021 

DATE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

Day Wedding/RH Date/Time 

Fri 2/5/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 2/6/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 2/12/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 2/13/21 @ 10am 

 2/13/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 2/13/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 4/9/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 4/10/21 @ 1:30pm – Liturgy of the Word 

Sat 4/17/21 @ 10am 

 4/17/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 4/17/21 @ 7:30pm 

Sat 4/24/21 @ 10am 

 4/24/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 4/30/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 5/1/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 5/1/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 5/7/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 5/8/21 @ 10am 

 5/8/21 @ 1:30pm – Liturgy of the Word 

 5/8/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 5/14/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 5/15/21 @ 10am   

 5/15/21 @ 1:30pm – Liturgy of the Word 

 5/15/21 @ 7:30pm   

Fri 5/21/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 5/22/21 @ 10am 

 5/22/21 @ 1:30pm – Liturgy of the Word 

 5/22/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 5/28/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 5/29/21 @ 10am 

 5/29/21 @ 1:30pm – Liturgy of the Word 

 5/29/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 6/4/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 6/5/21 @ 1:30pm – Liturgy of the Word 

 6/5/21 @ 7:30pm 

Sat 6/12/21 @ 10am 

 6/12/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

Fri 6/18/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 6/19/21 @ 10am 

 6/19/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 6/19/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 6/25/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 6/26/21 @ 10am 

 6/26/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 6/26/21 @ 3pm/RH 5pm 

 6/26/21 @ 7:30pm/RH 6pm 

Fri 7/2/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 7/3/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 7/3/21 @ 3pm 

 7/3/21 @ 7:30pm 

Sat 7/10/21 @ 10am 

 7/10/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 7/10/21 @ 3pm 

 7/10/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 7/16/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 7/17/21 @ 10am 

 7/17/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 7/17/21 @ 7:30pm 

  

  

Day Wedding/RH Date/Time 

Fri 7/23/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 7/24/21 @ 10am 

 7/24/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 7/24/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 7/30/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 7/31/21 @ 10am 

 7/31/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 7/31/21 @ 3pm 

 7/31/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 8/6/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 8/7/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 8/7/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 8/13/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 8/14/21 @ 10am 

 8/14/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 8/14/21 @ 3pm 

 8/14/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 8/20/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 8/21/21 @ 10am 

 8/21/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 8/21/21 @ 3pm 

 8/21/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 8/27/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 8/28/21 @ 10am 

 8/28/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 8/28/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 9/3/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 9/4/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 9/4/21 @ 3pm 

 9/4/21 @ 7:30pm 

Sat 9/11/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 9/11/21 @ 3pm 

 9/11/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 9/17/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 9/18/21 @ 10am 

 9/18/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 9/18/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 9/24/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 9/25/21 @ 10am 

 9/25/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 9/25/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 10/1/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 10/2/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 10/2/21 @ 3pm 

 10/2/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 10/8/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 10/9/21 @ 10am 

 10/9/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 10/9/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 10/15/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 10/16/21 @ 10am 

 10/16/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 10/16/21 @ 7:30pm 

Sat 10/23/21 @ 10am 

 10/23/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 10/23/21 @ 7:30pm 

  

  

  

  

Day Wedding/RH Date/Time 

Fri 10/29/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 10/30/21 @ 10am 

 10/30/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word 

 10/30/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 11/5/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 11/6/21 @ 1:30pm  

 11/6/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 11/12/21 @ 2pm 

Sat 11/13/21 @ 10am 

 11/13/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 11/19//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 11/20/21 @ 10am 

 11/20/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 11/20/21 @ 7:30pm 

 

2022 
Day Wedding/RH Date/Time 

Fri 1/7//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 1/8/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 1/8/21 @ 3:00pm 

 1/8/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 1/14//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 1/15/21 @ 10am 

 1/15/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 1/15/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 1/21//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 1/22/21 @ 10am 

 1/22/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 1/22/21 @ 3:00pm 

 1/22/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 1/28//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 1/29/21 @ 10am 

 1/29/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 1/29/21 @ 3:00pm 

 1/29/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 2/4//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 2/5/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 2/5/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 2/11//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 2/12/21 @ 10am 

 2/12/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 2/12/21 @ 3:00pm 

 2/12/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 2/18//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 2/19/21 @ 10am 

 2/19/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 2/19/21 @ 3:00pm 

 2/19/21 @ 7:30pm 

Fri 2/25//21 @ 2pm 

Sat 2/26/21 @ 10am 

 2/26/21 @ 1:30pm - Liturgy of the Word  

 2/26/21 @ 3:00pm 

 2/26/21 @ 7:30pm 

 

 


